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Brand C.K

Product G7916 75

Description Brass Interlock Int Thread Connector 3/4"
Barcode 5013969028034

Commodity code 8424821000

Country of origin TW

Features & Benefits

Applicable Standards
Health & Safety
Warranty

Item Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Packaging Information

Carl
Kammerling

~ Ideal for converting a female threaded tap or other equipment such as jet washers to connect to a

female hose coupling ~ Solid brass ~ tough & corrosion resistant ~ More robust than plastic systems ~
Ball bearing locking ~ secure & hardwearing ~ Threaded clamp for a secure fit to hosepipeTap connector
for threaded taps ~ Size: 3/4\"

None applicable

C.K products are guaranteed for lyear against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage ca

Product only

Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use

Timber gms

1
25
25
35
76

Product & primary
packaging

1
90
32
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96

Card
10
Blister

10
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Product Weights and Measures

Secondary packaging

6
180
170

95
684

Box

108
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Transit packaging

144
400
530
380
17.2

Case

787.5
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